


DISTRICT:_CLAY - FACIITY#_ oM6

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: ARGYLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2625 SPENCER PLANTATION BOULEVARD
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 CT‘O NOVEMBER 29, 2007
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN e J/-7.% 0
COMPLIANCE WITH Zd] fPECT/OR‘S SIGNATURE DATE
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

on and Gorrective Action Require paint. | ‘oper. | “Fac. | fo. | cest | Noic
<Serv.’

AES 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORTI.doc



“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

’Dl’S’fRICTE{ZCLAY,‘ _ FACILITY #:

o046 .

o~

FACILITY: ARGYLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2625 SPENCER PLANTATION BOULEVARD

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

/IyPECTQ’ﬁ’S SIGNATURE

?CTION DATE: NOVEMBER 29, 2007

/250

DATE

* Building | Room

Deficiericy Description and CorreétiVé'Ai:ﬁdn'Re'qu_ifed: IR

. 'Maint.’

OPer iFac

‘ Scheduled

for

1+ qurectlon

2 |ok

NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

FBC 423.14. 2 4

704 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1/12SLOPE. .+ |

~ |FBCi1148

OK

OK

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

RAMP EXCEEDS 1/12 SLOPE

FBC 11-4.8

| RAWP EXCEEDS 12SlOPE

|FBC 1148

NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

FBC 423.14.2.4

e |

714

RAMP EXCEEDS 1/12 SLOPE

~ |FBC1148

AES 2007 08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT1.doc




COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT;_ CLAY . .

 FACILITY #

o

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

FACILITY: ARGYLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2625 SPENCER PLANTATION BOULEVARD

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

/y)SPEgTOR’S’ SIGNATURE

;;Z?CT?QATE: NOVEMBER 29, 2007
/) Y

DATE

M 'béﬁciénéy‘Deséri‘biiohba‘nd Corré;';ti\iq"ACtion' Regquired

iRac | 'ih‘fo,v | cost:

CaServ. Tl
N 51".5_1',‘,‘ A

B No of
‘times .
i Def.::
: Clted

Schequ}led, 4=
Leiiforinih
Corvre‘ction'g

801

803

805

807

| B0 [

809

| 810

812

| oeo1

NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X

FNC 423.14.2.4

902

OK

92|

[s0s

':RAMP EXCEEDS 112 SLOPE Lo

|FBC1148

AES 2007 08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT]1.doc



DISTRICT: CLAY. - _ FACILITY #: ‘  0046 R

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: ARGYLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2625 SPENCER PLANTATION BOULEVARD
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION _
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 INS “O)&‘TE- NOVEMBER 29, 2007
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN / Y/ AMW J/-25 71

COMPLIANCE WITH {{INSPECIOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 )

| scheduted _ D
~for s

SE t‘Oper.,y i iFae L Infor
B vl‘:o:(:w‘ o s :
~{- CGorrection.. -

904 | OK

| 905 | RAMPEXCEEDS1M2SLOPE. = oL o f e b b o e e b epeqis

906 | OK

92 | 908 | LATCH GUARD MISSING @ RAMP DOOR X
92 | 909 |RAMPEXCEEDS1M2SLOPE = | bl bbb LeRc1148

92 910 | OK

g oK e e e D el e

AES 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc
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DISTRICT._ CLAY  FACILITY#_ 0002 .

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: CHARLES E. BENNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1 SOUTH OAKRIDGE AVENUE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER § TE: DECEMBER 6, 2007

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

COMPLIANCE WITH A ey /S~ 97
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 INSPEGTOR’S SlGNATURE DATE
L Déﬁcieh‘cy;‘nés_‘c'ri'ptidh'ahﬁdcyonec,t'ive;Acﬁon_.Ré"qdired‘z?* e int. | oper. Fac Info 'CV('JSfi{iﬂ ';J:’No’:).“(':‘ifi Scheduled i
e T R o \ ,4“('3"';‘_“' : ferv times “for:

Llpef | Correctlon

NO VIOLATIONS

CEB 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc



DISTRICT:__ CLAY  FACILITY #__ 0002

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: CHARLES E. BENNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1 SOUTH OAKRIDGE AVENUE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN ;’ﬁ”“’%mﬁ: DECENBER 8. 2007
COMPLIANCE WITH Y Ay,
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 /’ylSPEC}‘OR’S‘. SIGNATURE DATE

* Building ™ | Room: "'|“Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required: - " :. 7/ Oper. |~ Fac.. |7 -Info. | - :Cost’ "|. :No,of "| Scheduled | . . =
S ) L Sl JHOY B RO s Sery. s S| times b i er
S S e e Def. - Correction f

92 54 | OK
92 56 | OK
celsok o e e e e e e e s e
92 58 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8
e lee ok i e e e e e e el e el e
92 501 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8
92 503 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8
92 603 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1
o (P (e R e R S KT R B W B IR Ey) R
92 605 | OK

CEB 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc



DISTRICT._ CLAY - . FACILITY #__ 0002

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: CHARLES E. BENNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1 SOUTH OAKRIDGE AVENUE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN %@”'Oy"‘\‘z DECEMBER 6. 2007
COMPLIANCE WITH Yy /} ~4 ~07
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 éjPECT/bR‘s sTc-‘.NATURE DATE

~{ Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required: *° <1 . .1 “"Maint. | “Oper. - | -Fac. 7" “Info, '] “: Cost - | "“No.of Scheduled

A S e mor e L servs oo s i times f 0 for ]

s reme e e s L e Defl Correctlon s
1o b ] citea | g

92 702 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OQUT X FBC 423.17.1

92 | 703 | RAMPEXCEEDS1-12SLOPE =~ | x| . |FBC1148

92 704 | OK

e moafok v e

92 804 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8

CEB 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc






FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT:__CLAY

__ FACILITY #:

0021

A N

FACILITY: CLAY HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6345 STATE ROAD 218

JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32234

PEc;l‘o/R ) SIGNATURE

éﬁCTI TE: DECEMBER 11,2007
JAML, yASY /a4l

DATE

“'Building | | Room

‘Deficiency Description and Corrective ‘Actiovn Required: ‘70 0

© Maint. |

‘ fVOpe‘r. S

F,ac.,. | Hlnfo.

Gy 3 ,Cost :
sl LS

1 “No. of
s times
o Def.

Scheduled [

o =1 o Correction, - s

504

STORM SHUTTERS NOT OPERATING PROPERLY

CHE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc




DISTRICT:__CLAY FACILITY #__ 0021

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: CLAY HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6345 STATE ROAD 218

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32234

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 IN
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN 7@!5
2L

CTIO?rBQTE: DECEMBER 11, 2007
COMPLIANCE WITH Ay, / %W it/ ~ 0]
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 ; ylspchoR’sﬂGNATURE DATE

Building | Room - ‘Deficiency DéScfipti_on‘Aa‘nd,"Correc‘ti\‘/é Action Required: .~~~ .. Maint.” | oper, | Fac, |
(RSN AsrEnre M ] R AT AT PR g Lo ks 1

S : o B times Ceiifori

vl Cited e

“info. "] Cost - | | No.of -] Scheduled . ;,‘que

v';’i!.S.’f nw e ; Def. . | ‘COrre(,:‘ti,on - i STy

92 682 | OK

T2 e ok

92 703 | OK

92 706 | OK

e ok e s

92 708 | OK

92 | 709 |RAMPEXCEEDStM2storE | x| | 1 1 | leectias

92 710 | OK

92 760 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1/12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8
T2 ok g NN e — T

92 764 | OK

CHE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc






DISTRICT: _CLAY _ FACILITY#_ 0008 -

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: DOCTORS INLET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2634 STATE ROAD 220
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5 _ -
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN |\ %‘5}9“»0”5' DECEMBER 12, 2007
COMPLIANCE WITH Y PANYAN 7,
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 U yspspfor(’s SIGNATURE DATE

l

f| Faeo ol ot | | Eeof | Schedded |
wgr | TCT | e, | CoSt. | per | Correction |- o
R N

Deficiency Descnptlon and Correcttve Action Requi

DIS 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT:_CLAY FACILITY #:

0008

\\

£

FACILITY: DOCTORS INLET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2634 STATE ROAD 220

MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

jPECVOR SSIGNATURE

TIO JE: DECENMBER 12, 2007
/A\ /o /207

DATE

Building -

D ﬁéiehcy Déscriétion,aqé ‘orfé?ti\le:Agtjoﬁ‘Rqu;ifegl:' _ :

| e

‘:j0pe’r’-‘¢ : Fac.::|.: " Info.

e [ oserv. ‘-,,fCo,s‘tv B
SRR R TR AN B

“FiNoof
C.times
coDefrl

‘Scheduled |~
cfory o]
. Correction’ |/

92

892

OK

893

92

894

OK

9 -

895

92

896

EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

897

ok e T

FBC 423.14.2.4

92

898

OK

-:f’.%' 92

899

RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12SLOPE .

~ [Fecrias

92

920

FBC 423.17.1

e

921

EMERGENCY LIGHT INOPERABLE

92

922

OK

923

EMERGENCY EVAGUATION SHEET MISSING =~

FBC 423.14.2.4

92

924

OK

836

DIS 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc




DISTRICT:_CLAY . . FACILITY #__ 0008

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: DOCTORS INLET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2634 STATE ROAD 220
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN /};7”'0 /D‘!‘R RECEMBER 12. 2007

COMPLIANCE WITH WA Z N

F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 fPECT S DATE

f'\

e : "v'.i;i'.;“ Copen s o Ne. of Sched'uled‘ R A
- Maint. 099" ":«?;?» é'f,“’, " Gost || times v .for o oo Rulel o
BEELOE S ~Q~'~ {0 T Det Correctlon S T Y

‘Deﬁéiénéy'be§¢riptior3 and Corrective Action ’Reqm‘r‘éd:, e

837 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE X FBC 11.4.8

> | 838 |RAMPEXCEEDS1-12SLOPE ~ ol x| o b L b e 148
- | EXCESSIVE COMBUSTIBLES & CLUTTER IN

839 ROOM X NFPA 70 110.28

841 | OK

843 | OK

' 92 | 844 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE . |FBC1148

92 844 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT FBC 423.17 1

92 | 845 |RAMPEXCEEDS 1-12SLOPE Teec 1148

< [ = | =

92 846 | RAMP EXCEEDS 1-12 SLOPE

FBC 11.4.8

92 849 | OK

92 | 851 |LIGHTFALLINGFROMCEILNG | x| .| | |- | [NFPAT7011042

DIS 2007 08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT.. CLAY _____ FACILITY #__ 0008

FACILITY: DOCTORS INLET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2634 STATE ROAD 220

MIDDLEBURG. FLORIDA 32068

g -CTI/&% DECEMBER 12, 2007
////Zc'a /;JL . /é‘ 77

INS PEC/WR S SIGNATURE DATE

: DeﬁcnencyDes ' ptlon and C_orrec:t_‘i_iieAct‘ioh‘ Requlred N

| maint. - |

‘f'Fa‘(‘:_.‘;"ﬂ;; W lnfo ";;r{::,ﬂ; v No of : _‘Schedu|ed: 1
w0 gape 3| gest tlmes -lef;,t_' £
g Lyl [ Deflse | Correction ).

92 875 | OK

874 | LIGHT COVER MISSING

NFPA 70 401.3

92 871 | OK

To el

92 870 | OK

o |9 |ok

92 888 | OK

e T

92 890 | OK

92 | g9t ok

DIS 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc







FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S. 1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5
“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT:__CLAY

_ FACILITY #:

0038

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

4425 |LAKE SHORE DRIVE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

INEC DATE: DECEMBER 12, 2007
%5? T Dec 12,2667

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

DATE

- Building | Room

Deficiency Dg‘sfcrip‘tio‘nva’indqurreétiVe A'd'tioh‘Réqu;ired: T P

Maint.

Oper. N
',}(M‘n"' ,: o ),‘u

o ,Cost:

1 NoJof.;"

‘Scheduled-

o e times | for
1. Def |- Correctior

A ocitea |

2 219

FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED

B69A-58

FIRE EXTINGUISHERNOT SIGNED = |

3 314

OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN INCORRECT, SAY'S

600 PEOPLE BUT IT SHOULD BE 150

FBC 423.14.2.2

"}EXIT LIGHT ouT .

304

EXIT LIGHT

FBC 423.17.1

428

LENS COVER MISSING

| 200

FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED. .

NFPA 70 401. 3

E 69A-58

I~s s jo]e|w

733

U P > x| < x>

GLASS BROKEN @ FIRE EXTINGUISHER BOX

FIE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT. doc




FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

COMPLIANCE WITH
F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

DISTRICT:__CLAY. 'FACILITY #__ 0038

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4425 L.AKE SHORE DRIVE
ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

DATE: DECEMBER 12, 2007

Dec 12,2067

INSPE?I
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

DATE

““Building’" |

Room |

‘Déﬂciéng;vj’/ Description and Corrective Action Required: f Sl

 Maint.

Féé-i‘.

" Oper.
o e | serw.

Info. ~No.of - | ‘Scheduled | .
e tlmes O R (o S
o lS P R -Def. . | Correction | i

N cited Lol

““Cost

92

601

OK

92 | 602

603

OK

OK v e

92

605

OK

P ) e

92

607

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X

FBC 423.17.1

608

92

797

OK

92 | 798

92

799

OK

T2

"800

CEILING TLEMISSING/SAGGING ~|* | x |~

| FBC 80423

92

801

OK

- o

802 -

OK S

FIE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

COMPLIANCE WITH

F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN

DISTRICT: _CLAY

FACILITY #:

0038_

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4425 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

INSPE;}O}ATE: DECEMBER 12, 2007

oy

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

Dec |2 2a7

DATE

Building -

Room

Déﬁciency' Description 'anq"Correctiye‘ Action Required:

Maintv.,, g

Oper.

“Fac.
“‘C"

i Info. .
soServa o
sz

“Cost

. 'No. of
. times -
~Def.

: f‘(':xted, .

Scheduled b

for. .

S Rule U

Correctmn doi

803

OK

. 80 4

ORI s

805

OK

807

OK

T

| FBC423171

809

S| st

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.171

812

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17 1

| s2a

ok

826

OK

| 828

oK

830

OK

, : ‘92,{ ;

832

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

| FBC423.17.1

FIE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc




DISTRICT.__CLAY 'FACILITY #___ 0038

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4425 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN 'NSPEE ATE: DECEMBER 12,2007
COMPLIANCE WITH 2.7 7 /ﬁ%z Do 12,2007

F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

‘Building Roofﬁ ,Deﬁéiéhcypgsgryipﬁqn and Corrective Actiori Required: . . - 0 | Maint. " Oper. 1 Fac. .

zlﬁfo.j | cost. | Ne.of Scheduled: | Rule' " =
| OB 4 R e

O o e ) Serv, L times coiforei e
P S S e Def.. .-| iCorrection : | . wonoxii s
e Sl Cited SR

92 841 | OK

92 843 | OK

92 845 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

92 848 | OK

92 852 | OK

%@ | 860 |EMERGENCYLIGHTOUT ~ | e P e FBC42317.1

92 861 | OK

92 901 | OK

92 | 902 oK

FIE 2007-08 SREF fNSPECTION REPORT.doc



DISTRICT:._CLAY _ FACILITY #__ 0038

FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4425 L.AKE SHORE DRIVE

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES S.R.E.F. - CHAPTER 5

“FIRE SAFETY, CASUALTY SAFETY & SANITATION INSPECTION” IN 'N%y PATE: DECCUBER12.2001
COMPLIANCE WITH /4 2 Dec 2. 2007

F.S.1013.12, 1013.20 & NFPA 101 INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

Building . | Room | Deficiency Description and Cyérfecti‘vé Action Required: "~ .- Maint. o

per. . Fac. | mfo, “Cost’ | No.of Scheduled- | . © Rule
M P S Tel I N y I L e T

U O Bt e R 7T A Lonenls times cofor S S
G s T PSS i Defes | Gorreetion |
et cited s I R

02 804 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

92 906 | OK

e o7 lok o

92 908 | OK

92 910 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

FIE 2007-08 SREF INSPECTION REPORT.doc



